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MCS APPROVED BUS LIST FOR ALL SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

Academy Bus

American Coach Lines of Atlanta
Atlantic Transportation & Coaches

Buckhead Coach
BusMax

Company only rents bus /vans, they do not have drivers

C & H Bus Lines
Cooper-Global Transportation
Eagle Christian Tours

Elite Tours of Atlanta

Georgia Coach Lines

Green Worldwide Transportation

Harmon Brothers Charter
His Majesty Coaches, Inc.
Holiday Tours

J.R. Coach & Tours
Kingsman Coach Lines
Kelly Tours, Inc.

Leisure Time Activities
MTI Bus COMPANY (ONLY BUSSES)
Pendergrass Charters, Inc.
R & W Motor Coach
Royalty Tours Express
Samson Tours, Inc.
Southeastern Stages, Inc.
Style Charters & Tours
Williams Charters & Tours
Willis Tours, Inc.

***Pplease make sure if your bus company is subcontracting another bus for your fieldtrip, they are only|

using buses on this list. **

**If using a Tour Company please share this list with them, only companies from this list may be used.
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770-532-6878
770-449-1806
678-626-0274
404-296-2923
770-607-7000

478- 746-6441
770-455-9600
706-314-8684
404-766-9754
404-681-1600
404-875-3866
770-969-0180
770-426-6282
678-626-0274
678-560-0077
404-362-9339
912-964-2010
770-382-7726
404-669-0900
404-799-7003
770-413-9679
404-755-0418
404-768-8687
877-836-7607
770-668-3965
770-991-4458
770-439-1000

Formerly Daniel’s Charter

Sammy Neal

Mike Grahm

George Cullens
Larry Cooper
Carson Roes

Wendy Cox
Jeff Greene

Anissa Johnson
Sammy Neal
Jose Rivas
Deborah Parker
David Chason
JOYE DARWIN

NO LIMO OR VANS
Raymond Bell
Alan Robinson
Timothy Kemp
Tom Sambdman
Brian Parker
Alex Butok
Dale Williams
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