

MCS APPROVED BUS LIST FOR ALL SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

 Academy 	Bus	770-532-6878	Formerly Daniel's Charter
 Americar 	Coach Lines of Atlanta	770-449-1806	
 Atlantic T 	ransportation & Coaches	678-626-0274	Sammy Neal
 Buckhead 	d Coach	404-296-2923	
BusMax		770-607-7000	Mike Grahm
Company only rents bus /vans, they do not have drivers			
• C & H Bu	s Lines	478- 746-6441	George Cullens
• Cooper-G	Global Transportation	770-455-9600	Larry Cooper
 Eagle Chr 	ristian Tours	706-314-8684	Carson Roes
Elite Tour	rs of Atlanta	404-766-9754	
 Georgia (Coach Lines	404-681-1600	Wendy Cox
Green W	orldwide Transportation	404-875-3866	Jeff Greene
 Harmon I 	Brothers Charter	770-969-0180	
 His Majes 	sty Coaches, Inc.	770-426-6282	Anissa Johnson
 Holiday T 	ours	678-626-0274	Sammy Neal
 J.R. Coacl 	h & Tours	678-560-0077	Jose Rivas
 Kingsmar 	n Coach Lines	404-362-9339	Deborah Parker
 Kelly Tou 	rs, Inc.	912-964-2010	David Chason
 Leisure T 	ime Activities	770-382-7726	JOYE DARWIN
MTI Bus (COMPANY (ONLY BUSSES)	404-669-0900	NO LIMO OR VANS
 Pendergr 	ass Charters, Inc.	404-799-7003	Raymond Bell
• R & W M	otor Coach	770-413-9679	Alan Robinson
 Royalty T 	ours Express	404-755-0418	Timothy Kemp
Samson 1	Tours, Inc.	404-768-8687	Tom Sambdman
 Southeas 	tern Stages, Inc.	877-836-7607	Brian Parker
• Style Cha	rters & Tours	770-668-3965	Alex Butok
Williams	Charters & Tours	770-991-4458	Dale Williams
 Willis Tot 	ırs, Inc.	770-439-1000	

^{***}Please make sure if your bus company is subcontracting another bus for your fieldtrip, they are only using buses on this list. **

^{**}If using a Tour Company please share this list with them, only companies from this list may be used.